ANNICK

LAMPA STOLOWA INCL. 1XGU10 5W

78

Opis produktu:

Rodzina:

Kategoria:

Numer produktu:

Numer Ean:

Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llo$¢ punktdéw Swietlnych:
Napiecie AC:

Wsp6tczynnik oddawania
barw Ra:

Moc:

Barwa $wiatta:
Moc Swiatta:

Klasa szczelnosci:
Klasa ochronnosci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Annick

Lampy podiogowe i stotowe
7419104

5901289719223
Metal/Drewno debowe
Czarny/Dab olejowany

Incl. 1IXxLED GU10 5W

1

230V

Ra>90

max. 5SW
2700
320 Im
20

2

2 lata



0150 mm

440 mm
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